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Parts Ordering Information
If literature or replacement parts are required, con-
tact the source from whom the machine was pur-
chased or contact Alliance Laundry Systems at
for the name and address of the
nearest authorized parts distributor.

For technical assistance, call (920) 748-3121.

Nameplate Location
When calling or writing about your product, be
sure to mention model and serial numbers. Model
and serial numbers are located on nameplate(s)
as shown.

D421P_62851

NAMEPLATE
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Model Identification
Information in this manual is applicable to these dryer models:

EE5007
EE5107*
EE5107*M
EE5117*
EE5117*M
EE5507

EE5607
EE5807
EE5817
EE5907
EE5917

EE6907
EE6917
EG5009
EG5109*
EG5109*M

EG5119*
EG5119*M
EG5509
EG5609
EG5809

EG5819
EG5909
EG5919
EG6909
EG6919

* Add Letter To Designate Color.  L - Almond  W - White
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Control Panel and Controls - Nonmetered Models
Models EE5007 and EG5009
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Control Panel and Controls - Coin Slide Models
Models EE5107*, EE5107*M, EE5117*, EE5117*M, EE5507, EG5109*, EG5109*M, EG5119*, EG5119*M and EG5509
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Control Panel and Controls - Computerized Audit Models
Models EE5607 and EG5609
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Control Panel, Control and Cabinet - Coin Drop Models
Models Through Serial No. 9609103021

Models EE5807, EE5817, EE5907, EE5917, EE6907, EE6917, EG5809, EG5819, EG5909, EG5919, EG6909 and EG6919
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Control Cabinet - Nonmetered Models
Models EE5007 and EG5009
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Control Cabinet - Coin Slide Models
Models EE5107*, EE5107*M, EE5117*, EE5117*M, EE5507, EG5109*, EG5109*M, EG5119*, EG5119*M and EG5509

D143P 62851
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Control Cabinet - Computerized Audit Models
Models EE5607 and EG5609
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Control Cabinet - Coin Drop Models
Models Starting Serial No. 9609013021

Models EE5807, EE5817, EG5809 and EG5819
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Control Cabinet - Card Models
Models EE6907, EE6917, EG6909 and EG6919
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Accumulator - Coin Slide and Computerized Audit Models
Models EE5107*, EE5117*, EE5607, EG5109*, EG5119* and EG5609
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Accumulator - Audit Models
Models EE5507 and EG5509
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Loading Door without Window
Models EE5007, EE5107*, EE5107*M, EE5507, EE5607, EE5807, EE5907, EE6907, 

EG5009, EG5109*, EG5109*M, EG5509, EG5609, EG5809, EG5909 and EG6909
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Loading Door with Window
Models EE5117*, EE5117*M, EE5817, EE5917, EE6917, EG5119*, EG5119*M, EG5819, EG5919 and EG6919
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Front Panel - Lower Dryer
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Front Panel - Upper Dryer
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Motor, Exhaust Fan and Belt
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Front Bulkhead, Air Duct, Felt Seal and Cylinder
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Rear Bulkhead, Felt Seal, Cylinder Roller and Terminal Block
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Heat Duct - Electric Models
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Heat Duct - Gas Models
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Gas Valve, Igniter and Gas Conversion Kits
Gas Models
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Cabinet Top, Cabinet and Base
Upper Dryer
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Cabinet and Base
Lower Dryer
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Motor Disconnect Block, Terminals and Terminal Extractor Tool
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Power Cord and Terminals
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